
Cl # Condutor Navegador Veículo Cat Total
1º 3 António Valente Viegas Maria Bernardete Viegas Citroen 11 BL D 3 449
2º 2 João Barandas Vieira Maria Teresa Vieira Ford A D 16 818

1º 1 José Santos Madeira Cesaltina Madeira Morris 1000 E 138
2º 7 Victor Júlio Maria João Gonçalves Mercedes-Benz 190 B E 223
3º 6 Pedro Brito Marta Ferreira MG A E 435
4º 5 António Alves Luís Filipe Sores Porsche 356 Speedster E 4 845

1º 10 Sancho Ramalho Rui Martins Alfa Romeo Giulia TI F 47
2º 12 Fernando Cordeiro Alexandre Berardo Lancia Fulvia Sport Zagato F 135
3º 15 Evandro Gueiros Adriana Gueiros Porsche 911 E F 151
4º 9 Gunther Smetana Fanny Zara Porsche 356 F 741
5º 14 Paulo Freire Brinco Francisco de Almeida Alves Fiat 125 F 1 298
6º 11 Vítor da Cunha Oliveira Vítor Maria da Cunha Oliveira Porsche 912 F 2 101
7º 8 Peter Willits Stanislav Skrabal Cadillac Series 62 Convertible F 59 785

1º 18 Pedro Leal Machado Gonçalo Ribeiro Pinto Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV G 67
2º 21 António Messias Guerreiro Rogério Seromenho Toyota Celica G 939
3º 20 Bernard Peres Anne Marie Peres Porsche 911 S G 1 104
4º 16 José Luís Nunes Rui Aguiar Bragança Alfa Romeo 2300 GTV G 2 102
5º 23 Jean Guy Peres Icilia Peres Porsche 924 G 2 649
6º 22 Hugo Ferreira Ângela Pereira VW Kombi G 14 342
7º 17 Pedro Vieira Karen Pérès Peugeot 504 V6 G 29 289
8º 19 João Filipe Rodrigues Maria Grilo Rodrigues Triumph Dolomite G 35 925

1º 24 Edgar Guerra Filipa Guerra Alfa Romeo Giulietta H 77
2º 27 Rui Viana Anabela de Campos Lima Porsche 911 Targa H 117
3º 31 Hugo Norton Vânia Coelho BMW 320i Cabriolet H 151
4º 29 Manuel António Guerreiro Pedro Condessa Toyota Celica GT H 176
5º 25 Ivo Miguel Tavares Ana Quintas Volvo 240 GLE H 217
6º 30 José Luís Moreira Luís Miguel Moreira Toyota Celica H 1 324
7º 28 João Rodrigues Sónia Pinto Porsche 911 H 1 513
8º 26 Christopher Huetwohl Matilde Fontes Porsche 911 Carrera H 1 712
9º 34 Daniel Pinho Maria Tavares Porsche 911 H 4 990

10º 32 João Calado Luís Maria do Rosário Moura Porsche 944 Turbo S H 7 825
11º 33 Rui Ferreira Pascoal Junior Porsche 944 Turbo H 9 713
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Cl # Condutor Navegador Veículo Cat Pontos Coef. Total
1º 10 Sancho Ramalho Rui Martins Alfa Romeo Giulia TI F 47 3,5 164,5
2º 18 Pedro Leal Machado Gonçalo Ribeiro Pinto Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV G 67 4,0 268,0
3º 24 Edgar Guerra Filipa Guerra Alfa Romeo Giulietta H 77 4,5 346,5
4º 1 José Santos Madeira Cesaltina Madeira Morris 1000 E 138 3,0 414,0
5º 12 Fernando Cordeiro Alexandre Berardo Lancia Fulvia Sport Zagato F 135 3,5 472,5
6º 27 Rui Viana Anabela de Campos Lima Porsche 911 Targa H 117 4,5 526,5
7º 15 Evandro Gueiros Adriana Gueiros Porsche 911 E F 151 3,5 528,5
8º 7 Victor Júlio Maria João Gonçalves Mercedes-Benz 190 B E 223 3,0 669,0
9º 31 Hugo Norton Vânia Coelho BMW 320i Cabriolet H 151 4,5 679,5

10º 29 Manuel António Guerreiro Pedro Condessa Toyota Celica GT H 176 4,5 792,0
11º 25 Ivo Miguel Tavares Ana Quintas Volvo 240 GLE H 217 4,5 976,5
12º 6 Pedro Brito Marta Ferreira MG A E 435 3,0 1 305,0
13º 9 Gunther Smetana Fanny Zara Porsche 356 F 741 3,5 2 593,5
14º 21 António Messias Guerreiro Rogério Seromenho Toyota Celica G 939 4,0 3 756,0
15º 20 Bernard Peres Anne Marie Peres Porsche 911 S G 1 104 4,0 4 416,0
16º 14 Paulo Freire Brinco Francisco de Almeida Alves Fiat 125 F 1 298 3,5 4 543,0
17º 30 José Luís Moreira Luís Miguel Moreira Toyota Celica H 1 324 4,5 5 958,0
18º 28 João Rodrigues Sónia Pinto Porsche 911 H 1 513 4,5 6 808,5
19º 11 Vítor da Cunha Oliveira Vítor Maria da Cunha Oliveira Porsche 912 F 2 101 3,5 7 353,5
20º 26 Christopher Huetwohl Matilde Fontes Porsche 911 Carrera H 1 712 4,5 7 704,0
21º 16 José Luís Nunes Rui Aguiar Bragança Alfa Romeo 2300 GTV G 2 102 4,0 8 408,0
22º 3 António Valente Viegas Maria Bernardete Viegas Citroen 11 BL D 3 449 2,5 8 622,5
23º 23 Jean Guy Peres Icilia Peres Porsche 924 G 2 649 4,0 10 596,0
24º 5 António Alves Luís Filipe Sores Porsche 356 Speedster E 4 845 3,0 14 535,0
25º 34 Daniel Pinho Maria Tavares Porsche 911 H 4 990 4,5 22 455,0
26º 32 João Calado Luís Maria do Rosário Moura Porsche 944 Turbo S H 7 825 4,5 35 212,5
27º 2 João Barandas Vieira Maria Teresa Vieira Ford A D 16 818 2,5 42 045,0
28º 33 Rui Ferreira Pascoal Junior Porsche 944 Turbo H 9 713 4,5 43 708,5
29º 22 Hugo Ferreira Ângela Pereira VW Kombi G 14 342 4,0 57 368,0
30º 17 Pedro Vieira Karen Pérès Peugeot 504 V6 G 29 289 4,0 117 156,0
31º 19 João Filipe Rodrigues Maria Grilo Rodrigues Triumph Dolomite G 35 925 4,0 143 700,0
32º 8 Peter Willits Stanislav Skrabal Cadillac Series 62 Convertible F 59 785 3,5 209 247,5
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